Barrel, Lens & Taper Shape Tools for Finishing
Barrel & Lens Solutions
PHOENIX® PFB-BR  •  PHOENIX® PFB-LZ  •  EXOCARB® VU-TBR
Vol 1
OSGTOOL.COM22    Barrel & Lens Solutions  Barrel & Lens Solutions
Barrel & Lens Solutions
Barrel, Lens & Taper Shape Tools for Finishing
Large Radius Configuration

Conventional
Machining Time (Hours)
0 105 15 20 25
9 Hours
22 Hours
PFB-BR
3-Axis Finishing of Fixed Die by PFB-BR Barrel Tool (DH315)
The conventional radius type insert needs to be replaced before finishing one workpiece due to small pitch. With the barrel type insert
(PFB-BR), because the cutting distance became shorter due to the larger pitch, it was possible to complete cutting one workpiece without
replacing the tool. The level of precision was also high enough to eliminate polishing.
The machined surface quality was so
superior that a clear reflection can be
seen.
Finished Surface by PFB-BR PFB-BR Conventional
Wear: 0.011mm Wear: 0.046mm
Tool PFB-R200SF10 Ø20 x R3
Conventional Radius
CutterInsert (Grade) PFB200R300-BR-ST (XP3225)
Work Material DH31S
Cutting Speed 721 SFM  (3510 RPM)

P13
EDP No. Body
Type Designation
Tool
Dia.
(mm)
Tool
Radius
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
Neck
Length
(mm)
L/D
Ratio
No.
of
Teeth
Shank
Dia.
(mm)
Shank
Length
(mm)
Neck
Dia.
(mm)
D R L l1 d l2 d2
7801400
Cylindrical
Shank
Steel
PFB-R080SS08-S120 8 4 120 36 4.5 2 8 84 7
7801401 PFB-R100SS10-S130 10 5 130 45 4.5 2 10 85 9
7801402 PFB-R120SS12-S130 12 6 130 54 4.5 2 12 76 11
7801403 PFB-R160SS16-S140 16 8 140 65 4 2 16 76 14
7801404 PFB-R200SS20-S160 20 10 160 80 4 2 20 80 18
7801405 PFB-R250SS25-S160 25 12.5 160 75 3 2 25 85 22
7801406 PFB-R300SS32-S170 30 15 170 90 3 2 32 80 27
7801407 PFB-R320SS32-S180 32 16 180 96 3 2 32 84 29
7801429
Cylindrical
Shank
Short
Carbide
PFB-R060SS06-S80CS 6 3 80 15 2.5 2 6 65 5.4
7801430 PFB-R080SS08-S100CS 8 4 100 20 2.5 2 8 80 7
7801431 PFB-R100SS10-S100CS 10 5 100 25 2.5 2 10 75 9
7801432 PFB-R120SS12-S110CS 12 6 110 30 2.5 2 12 80 11
7801433 PFB-R160SS16-S140CS 16 8 140 40 2.5 2 16 100 14
7801434 PFB-R200SS20-S160CS 20 10 160 50 2.5 2 20 110 18
7801435 PFB-R250SS25-S160CS 25 12.5 160 62.5 2.5 2 25 97.5 22
7801436 PFB-R300SS32-S170CS 30 15 170 75 2.5 2 32 95 27
7801437 PFB-R320SS32-S180CS 32 16 180 80 2.5 2 32 100 29
7801439
Cylindrical
Shank
Long
Carbide
PFB-R060SS06-L100CS 6 3 100 30 5 2 6 70 5.4
7801440 PFB-R080SS08-L120CS 8 4 120 40 5 2 8 80 7
7801441 PFB-R100SS10-L130CS 10 5 130 50 5 2 10 80 9
7801442 PFB-R120SS12-L140CS 12 6 140 60 5 2 12 80 11
7801443 PFB-R160SS16-L160CS 16 8 160 72 4.5 2 16 88 14
7801444 PFB-R200SS20-L180CS 20 10 180 90 4.5 2 20 90 18
7801445 PFB-R250SS25-L200CS 25 12.5 200 100 4 2 25 100 22
7801446 PFB-R300SS32-L220CS 30 15 220 120 4 2 32 100 27
7801447 PFB-R320SS32-L230CS 32 16 230 128 4 2 32 102 29
7801419
Cylindrical
Shank
Extra-Long
Carbide
PFB-R060SS06-LL120CS 6 3 120 42 7 2 6 78 5.4
7801420 PFB-R080SS08-LL140CS 8 4 140 56 7 2 8 84 7
7801421 PFB-R100SS10-LL150CS 10 5 150 70 7 2 10 80 9
7801422 PFB-R120SS12-LL160CS 12 6 160 84 7 2 12 76 11
7801423 PFB-R160SS16-LL200CS 16 8 200 96 6 2 16 104 14
7801424 PFB-R200SS20-LL240CS 20 10 240 120 6 2 20 120 18
7801425 PFB-R250SS25-LL260CS 25 12.5 260 137.5 5.5 2 25 122.5 22
7801426 PFB-R300SS32-LL290CS 30 15 290 165 5.5 2 32 125 27
7801427 PFB-R320SS32-LL300CS 32 16 300 176 5.5 2 32 124 29
Packed: 1 pc.
Steel Shank Carbide Shank
Recommended Materials: 13
Accessories & Inserts: p12

Ød2
EDP No. Body
Type Designation
Tool
Dia.
(mm)
No.
of
Teeth
Pilot
Dia.
(mm)
Thread
Dia.
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
Head
Dia.
(mm)
Flange
Dia.
(mm)
Wrench
Size
Applicable
Insert
D Da Dg L d2 D2
7801490
Screw
Fit Head
PFB-R100SF6 10 2 6.5 M6 26 9 9.0 7
PFB...
7801491 PFB-R120SF6 12 2 6.5 M6 26 11 11 7
7801492 PFB-R160SF8 16 2 8.5 M8 32 14 14.5 10
7801493 PFB-R200SF10 20 2 10.5 M10 38 18 18 14
7801494 PFB-R250SF12 25 2 12.5 M12 38 22 23 17
7801495 PFB-R300SF16 30 2 17 M16 43 27 28 22
Packed: 1 pc.
This item is stocked overseas. Please contact OSG for availability and delivery.
Recommended Materials: 13
Accessories & Inserts: p12
SF Arbors: See Cutting Tool Solutions p.1462-1464
® PFB
Barrel, Lens & Taper Shape Tools for Finishing
Please see OSG Cutting Tool
Solutions catalog for details.
�SF Arbor SS
Cylindrical Shank Steel Arbor
�SF Arbor SS
Cylindrical Shank Carbide Arbor
�SF Arbor BT
BT30/40 Arbor
�SF Arbor HSK
HSK-A63/100 Arbor
OSG PHOENIX® SF
Screw-Fit End Mills
OSGTOOL.COM1212    Barrel & Lens Solutions  Barrel & Lens Solutions
List 78PFB
PFB Inserts (mm)
NEW
Designation Type Specification
No. of
Cutting
Edges
Insert Size EDP Number
D R2 R1 Aa BS FACET T
(mm)
H
(mm) XP3225 XP3310(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
PFB100R150-BR-ST
4 Multi-Purpose
Type 2
10 15 1 5 0.3 - 2.6 8.5 7820071 -
PFB120R180-BR-ST 12 18 1 6 0.3 - 3 10 7820072 -
PFB160R240-BR-ST 16 24 2 8 0.5 - 4 12 7820073 -
PFB200R300-BR-ST 20 30 2 10 0.5 - 5 15 7820074 -
PFB250R375-BR-ST 25 38 3 12.5 0.5 - 6 18.5 7820075 -
PFB320R480-BR-ST 32 48 3 16 0.5 - 7 23.5 7820076 -
PFB100R150-BR-SH
4 Reinforced
Edge Type 2
10 15 1 5 0.3 - 2.6 8.5 - 7820081
PFB120R180-BR-SH 12 18 1 6 0.3 - 3 10 - 7820082
PFB160R240-BR-SH 16 24 2 8 0.5 - 4 12 - 7820083
PFB200R300-BR-SH 20 30 2 10 0.5 - 5 15 - 7820084
PFB250R375-BR-SH 25 38 3 12.5 0.5 - 6 18.5 - 7820085
PFB320R480-BR-SH 32 48 3 16 0.5 - 7 23.5 - 7820086
PFB100R150-LZ-ST
5 Multi-Purpose
Type 2
10 15 1 3.3 - 0.75 2.6 8.5 7820091 -
PFB120R180-LZ-ST 12 18 1 4 - 0.75 3 10 7820092 -
PFB160R240-LZ-ST 16 24 2 5.3 - 1 4 12 7820093 -
PFB200R300-LZ-ST 20 30 2 6.7 - 1.75 5 15 7820094 -
PFB250R375-LZ-ST 25 38 3 8.3 - 1.75 6 18.5 7820095 -
PFB320R480-LZ-ST 32 48 3 10.7 - 2 7 23.5 7820096 -
PFB100R150-LZ-SH
5 Reinforced
Edge Type 2
10 15 1 3.3 - 0.75 2.6 8.5 - 7820101
PFB120R180-LZ-SH 12 18 1 4 - 0.75 3 10 - 7820102
PFB160R240-LZ-SH 16 24 2 5.3 - 1 4 12 - 7820103
PFB200R300-LZ-SH 20 30 2 6.7 - 1.75 5 15 - 7820104
PFB250R375-LZ-SH 25 38 3 8.3 - 1.75 6 18.5 - 7820105
PFB320R480-LZ-SH 32 48 3 10.7 - 2 7 23.5 - 7820106
Packed: 1 pc.
Barrel Type
Type 4
Lens Type